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LECLANCHE SA

ISIN: CH0110303119

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 17:32:24

Price
0.48 CHF

Difference

© -9.77%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0110303119

LECN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

288 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.49 CHF (1,200)
0.55 CHF (1,000)
0.534 CHF

0.566 CHF

0.48 CHF

0.532 CHF
0.506575 CHF
286,237
145,000.61
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0110303119&ID_NOTATION=34681531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0110303119&ID_NOTATION=34681531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82fb1321586339d400040c271afb5f13b6dd60fcd160ae264b378a5e7bc3e52f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f2767bf274594fd9&time=1721283501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32b244c1627ffbf13f51d3dfc8639b7f0bf35b281a0d8e18586761ffd000ea16&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e7ff4649b14b9aaa&time=1721283501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac2698f548e55c72220ff5c675ff6e040731ed6d5f360ad8d44dd9a4da4cf41&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d646b79a6c798efc6&time=1721283501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b803c157ee0767f62f8445b6c20c329a0b9f87f80b60979edb733f05802483e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd5fb73395a25046b&time=1721283501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb94fd156fa2d333c9ca03b4f2a8859a268cd7b197f4f181c71bcefa63ecda6a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1a7de54de7a47879&time=1721283501&tool=RSC

LECLANCHE SA

Details
2024/07/16 17:32:24 5y
Price
0.48 CHF h
Difference © -9.77%(-0.05) 1.60 h
General attributes 1.40 H
ISIN CHO0110303119 ﬂ\f
Symbol LECN 1.20 ‘
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology L.oo h
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 288 EUR 0.80 |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
0.60 Lh"‘u | MW Y
Market data ¥ '1 \m
Bid (Bid size) 0.49 CHF (1,200) 0.40 NJ‘
Ask (Ask size) 0.55 CHF (1,000)
Open 0.534 CHE 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.566 CHF
Low 0.48 CHF

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 0.532 CHF Source: FactSet

VWAP 0.506575 CHF

Volume (pcs) 286,237

Trading volume 145,000.61 Price data

Number of trades 51 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.55 CHF (96,787)

Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.54 CHF (55,910)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.58 CHF (57,697)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.53 CHF (55,640)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.63 CHF (2024/03/25)

Perf (%) -7.69% -23.81% -51.02% YTD Low | date 0.43 CHF (2024/06/10)

Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.15 -0.50 52 Weeks High | date 0.63 CHF (2024/03/25)

Beta 0.43 0.56 0.52 52 Weeks Low | date 0.37 CHF (2023/11/24)

Volatility 57.25  59.45 61.23
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:32 0.48 CHF 0.15 51
16
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:14 0.572 CHF 0.01 1

Exchange 08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34681531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349828

LECLANCHE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
LECLANCHE SA

42, Avenue des Sports - 1400 Yverdon-les-
Bains

Telefon: +41-24-424-65-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@leclanche.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pierre Blanc ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Pasquale Member of Executive
Foglia Committee

Philip Broad  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Abdallah
Chatila

Christophe
Manset

Marc Lepiéce

Shanu
Sherwani

Lex Bentner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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